
PRODUCTION IN EACH PROVINCE 175 

PRINCE EDWARD Is 
NOVA SCOTIA 
NEW BRUNSWICK 
QUEBEC... 
ONTARIO 
MANITOBA 
SASKATCHEWAN . 
ALBERTA 
BRITISH COLUMBIA AND YUKON 

VALUE OF NET PRODUCTION 
PERCENTAGE CHANGE — 1937 COMPARED WITH 1936 

DECREASE - INCREASE •*• 
4 o X 20% O 20% 

- 51.7 V///////////////////////, 

NET PRODUCTION 
PROVINCIAL DISTRIBUTION '93f INDUSTRIAL DISTRIBUTION 

CUSTOM 8, REPAIR 

4.—Gross and Net Values of Production, Classified for Each Province, by Industries, 
1936. 

NOTE.—Gross and net figures for 1936 have been revised since the publication of the 1939 Year Book. 
For Dominion totals, see Tables 1 and 2. 

GROSS PRODUCTION. 

Industry. 

Agriculture 

Forestry 

Fisheries 

Trapping 

Mining 

Electric power.. . . 

Construction 

Custom and repair 

Manufactures1  

Totals'.... 

Prince 
Edward 
Island. 

15,728,000 

638,621 

1,412,791 

4,056 

27,663 

299,229 

816,141 

351,920 

3,311,223 

21,166,389 

Nova 
Scotia. 

S 

29,362,000 

13,087,653 

12,192,912 

348,971 

24,754,077 

5,216,692 

15,434,295 

2,946,090 

67,784,970 

154,815,695 

New 
Brunswick. 

30,394,000 

28,699,912 

5,294,485 

68,509 

2,566,861 

3,307,106 

11,982,253 

2,061,250 

56,225,201 

116,170,330 

Quebec. 

187,234,000 

148,143,119 

2,557,194 

1,449,285 

93,260,522 

45,937,802 

67,902,087 

27,198,500 

863,687,389 

1,247,023,268 

Ontario. 

349,751,000 

103,806,452 

3,209,422 

1,796,079 

260,228,171 

52,012,533 

108,260,433 

39,646,480 

1,547,551,931 

2,191,559,179 

For footnote, see end of table, p. 176. 


