

4.—Gross and Net Values of Production, Classified for Each Province, by Industries, 1936.

Note.—Gross and net figures for 1936 have been revised since the publication of the 1939 Year Book. For Dominion totals, see Tables 1 and 2.

GROSS PRODUCTION,

Industry.	Prince Edward Island.	Nova Scotia.	New Brunswick.	Quebec.	Ontario.
	\$	\$	8	\$	\$
Agriculture	15,728,000	29,362,000	30,394,000	187,234,000	349,751,000
Forestry	638,621	13,087,653	28,699,912	148,143,119	103,806,452
Fisheries	1,412,791	12,192,912	5,294,485	2,557,194	3,209,422
Trapping	4,056	348,971	68,509	1,449,285	1,796,079
Mining	27,663	24,754,077	2,566,861	93,260,522	260, 228, 171
Electric power	299,229	5,216,692	3,307,106	45,937,802	52,012,533
Construction	816,141	15,434,295	11,982,253	67,902,087	108, 260, 433
Custom and repair	351,920	2,946,090	2,061,250	27, 198, 500	39,646,480
Manufactures1,	3,311,223	67,784,970	56,225,201	863,687,389	1,547,551,931
Totals1	21,166,389	154,815,695	116,170,230	1,247,023,268	2,191,559,179

For footnote, see end of table, p. 176.